CARGO-FORCE®
——Riveting Hammer
Product Feature
      *Conform to NF E 71-014, ISO 15601 Standard
      *Hickory handle, high-security 3 wedge nails fixed (1 wood and 2 steel )
Specification
Model  I (mm) H (mm) L (mm) Handle Weight(kg)
200H.26 80 25 245 210.MHB01 0,345
200H.28 88 28 270 210.MHB02 0,380
200H.30 93 30 270 210.MHB03 0,470
200H.32 100 32 300 210.MHB04 0,585
200H.36 116 35 300 210.MHB04 0,725
200H.40 108 40 330 210.MHB05 1,025
200H.42 117 42 330 210.MHB05 1,130
200H.50 138 50 360 210.MHB06 1,910
200H.60 151 60 380 210.MHB27 2,800
Contact us
United-Ports (Shanghai) LTD.
Add:No.3293, South Hongmei Rd,
Minhang District,Shanghai,China
Web: www.cargo-protec.com.cn
Mail: info@united-ports.com
United-Ports (Shanghai) LTD.
Add:No.3293, South Hongmei Rd,
Minhang District,Shanghai,China
Web: www.cargo-protec.com.cn
Mail: info@united-ports.com